B8 REMAERF

. ‘ HHS
Fig. 8 Hydraulic tank accessory ki Lo
=] Na vl 7R 1
e 18 & g | FIREREE | gum
oo Part No Description Q’t Remarks or Code No
No. . P y Series No :
$24] M4 X 10
1 GB818785 Screw M4 X 10 1 20003759 :
: g 4
2 GB93-87 o 1 20000471
3 N163-603102-000 ?nﬁ%ﬁ% 1 70023817
over
4 N163-603103-000 ‘ﬁgbu 1 70023818
; Filter element
3 i /u
5 N163-603101-000 IR 25 1 70023816
Holder
6 |N163.603200000 | B K 2 | 200711 BB 1| 70022094
Pipe connector
AU 22 IR i 24
7 Q672-24-G00 Clamp 24 2 11000147
Pere
8 N163-603001-000 ﬁpge 1 70022090
wE
R9615-603001-000 : 1 70040010
Pipe
E=3
9 N163-603301-000 e 1 70022364
Cover
10 |msBo4o1-poo-Goo |O HEEIM P29 1 11007271
O-ring P29
25T M4 X6
11 |GB818-85 Screw M4X 6 1 20003488
12 N163-603302-000 ER : 1 70022365
ipstick
13 |N163-603002-000 ISJJe f?p% d 1 70022091

6-13



3.3ty

B8 A
Fig. 8 Hydraulic tank accessory

FERS
= ¥ \. J
i £ ik g | FERERER |y
e Part No Description Q’ty LRI 6 Code No
No. y Series No :
14 |N163-603400-000 gﬁﬁﬁﬁ E 1 70022095
15 |GB93-87 %a%gr 6 8 20000054
IRTE M6 X2
16 |GB5783-86 g?;)ﬁ‘M:X 200 8 20000010
Fiek
17, |N163-340002-000 = |Rino magnetic iron 1 11001145
18 |JB982-77 %a%iler 1 20001824
R e
19 |N163-340008-000 Plug 1
P g3e o
Bk
20 |N163-603003-000 it 1 2007501

6-14




